Royal Montrose Mercantile

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Broomfield - Alternate Women's Tees (White)

Division 1

Pos

1

2

10
11

12

Name

Barbara Brown
Margaret Fotheringham
Ann Stewart

Lorna Calder
Christine MacGowan
Moyra Mills

Janice Crow

Carol Lyon

Mary Faulkner
Sheena Stewart
Judy MacKay

Mina Robb

Competition Result
Broomfield Grant Medal 1 (25/05/2021)

Gross

99

98

98

103

100

108

106

117

98

110

107

NR

28

25

31

27

37

16

26

20

22

Nett Comments

71 Lowest Gross
74 Lowest Gross
75
75
77
79
80
82 Lowest Gross
84
87

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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