## **Royal Montrose Mercantile**

## **Competition Result**

Broomfield Grant Medal 1 (25/05/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Broomfield - Alternate Women's Tees (White)

## **Division 1**

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Нср</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>Comments</u>
1	Barbara Brown	99	29	70	
2	Margaret Fotheringham	98	27	71	Lowest Gross
3	Ann Stewart	98	24	74	Lowest Gross
4	Lorna Calder	103	28	75	
5	Christine MacGowan	100	25	75	
6	Moyra Mills	108	31	77	
7	Janice Crow	106	27	79	
8	Carol Lyon	117	37	80	
9	Mary Faulkner	98	16	82	Lowest Gross
10	Sheena Stewart	110	26	84	
11	Judy MacKay	107	20	87	
12	Mina Robb	NR	22	NR	